
A Level Exam Timetable May/June 2017

Day Time Length Board Code Component Title Level
Wed 17 May AM 01:30 OCR 4721/01 Maths:  Core 1 Written Paper AS GCE/B AS

Mon 22 May AM 02:00 AQA PROD1 D&T:  Product Design  [3-D Des]  Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Mon 22 May AM 02:00 AQA TEXT1 D&T:  Product Design  [Textiles] AS GCE/B AS
Wed 24 May AM 01:30 OCR 4722/01 Maths:  Core 2 Written Paper GCE/B AS

Mon 05 Jun AM 01:30 AQA INFO1 GCE Information and Comm Tech Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Mon 05 Jun PM 01:30 AQA GENB1 GCE General Studies B Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Mon 05 Jun PM 02:30 AQA GEOG3 GCE Geography Unit 3 GCE/B Adv
Wed 07 Jun AM 02:00 OCR G325/01 Media Studies: Crtl Prspt Media Wrtn GCE/B Adv
Wed 07 Jun AM 01:30 OCR 4732/01 Maths:  Prob 1 Written Paper GCE/B AS
Wed 07 Jun PM 01:30 AQA GENB2 GCE General Studies B Unit 2 GCE/B AS
Wed 07 Jun PM 02:00 OCR G543/01 Psychology: Optns Apld Psych Wrtn GCE/B Adv
Wed 07 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H567/01 Psychology: Research Methods Wtn GCE/A Adv
Thu 08 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A Adv
Fri 09 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7042/1G History ADV Paper 1 Option G GCE/A Adv
Fri 09 Jun AM 02:00 AQA PROD3 GCE D & T: Product Des [3D-Des] Unit 3 GCE/B Adv
Fri 09 Jun AM 02:00 AQA TEXT3 GCE D & T: Product Des [Tex] Unit 3 GCE/B Adv
Fri 09 Jun AM 03:00 EDEXL/GCE 6JA0201 Japanese Written Resp. & Research GCE/B Adv
Fri 09 Jun PM 01:30 AQA GEO4B GCE Geography Unit 4B GCE/B Adv

Mon 12 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A Adv
Mon 12 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H431/01 Bus: Oprtng Lcl Bsnss Envrnmt Wtn GCE/A Adv
Tue 13 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A Adv
Wed 14 Jun PM 01:30 OCR G544/01 Psychology: Apps & Rsrch Mthds Wrttn GCE/B Adv
Wed 14 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H567/02 Psychlgy: Psychlgcl Thm Thrgh Std Wtn GCE/A Adv
Thu 15 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A Adv
Thu 15 Jun AM 02:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn GCE/A Adv
Thu 15 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A Adv
Fri 16 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7517/1D Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python GCE/A Adv
Fri 16 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7042/2O History ADV Paper 2 Option O GCE/A Adv
Fri 16 Jun AM 02:00 AQA INFO3 GCE Information and Comm Tech Unit 3 GCE/B Adv
Fri 16 Jun AM 02:00 WJEC/GCE 13140001 Phys.ED.PE4: PE PE4 GCE/B Adv
Fri 16 Jun PM 01:30 OCR 4728/01 Maths:  Mech 1 Written Paper GCE/B Adv

Mon 19 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A Adv
Mon 19 Jun AM 02:00 OCR H431/02 Bus: the UK Bsnss Envrnmnt Wtn GCE/A Adv
Mon 19 Jun AM 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 6MU0601 Fur.Musical Understanding GCE/B Adv
Mon 19 Jun PM 01:30 AQA RST3B GCE Religious Studies Unit 3B GCE/B Adv
Tue 20 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A Adv
Tue 20 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A Adv
Tue 20 Jun PM 01:30 OCR 4723/01 Maths:  Core 3 Written Paper GCE/B Adv
Wed 21 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A Adv
Wed 21 Jun PM 02:00 AQA GENB3 GCE General Studies B Unit 3 GCE/B Adv
Thu 22 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 GCE/A Adv
Thu 22 Jun AM 02:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn GCE/A Adv
Thu 22 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H567/03 Psychology: Applied Psychology Wtn GCE/A Adv
Fri 23 Jun AM 01:30 OCR 4724/01 Maths:  Core 4 Written Paper GCE/B Adv
Fri 23 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H431/03 Bus: the Glbl Bsnss Envrnmnt Wtn GCE/A Adv

Mon 26 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A Adv
Tue 27 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A Adv
Tue 27 Jun AM 01:30 AQA RST4A GCE Religious Studies Unit 4A GCE/B Adv
Tue 27 Jun PM 02:00 AQA GENB4 GCE General Studies B Unit 4 GCE/B Adv
Thu 29 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A Adv

HALF TERM


